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1 FLEURY Julien CH n°499 89 1 H30M 1 M 00:26:49.08 3'16 La Chaux-de-Fonds
2 VERNIERS Christophe CH n°234 87 2 H30M 2 M 00:26:59.44 3'17 Savagnier
3 RATANO Mirko CH n°186 01 1 H20M 3 M 00:27:10.21 3'19 Colombier
4 MESZAROS Thomas CH n°503 78 1 H40M 4 M 00:27:17.77 3'20 Meyriez
5 HEINIGER Stéphane CH n°316 79 2 H40M 5 M 00:27:21.37 3'20 Cuarny
6 HOULE Thomas CH n°530 93 2 H20M 6 M 00:27:33.21 3'22 Neuchâtel
7 MORGADO PEDRO Mario CH n°382 75 3 H40M 7 M 00:27:57.58 3'25 Courtaman
8 MAYORAZ Patrick CH n°138 77 4 H40M 8 M 00:28:20.50 3'27 Colombier
9 DROZ-DIT-BUSSET Sébastien CH n°545 86 3 H30M 9 M 00:28:35.28 3'29 Le Landeron

10 OPPLIGER Julien CH n°509 91 4 H30M 10 M 00:28:41.46 3'30 Montezillon
11 RAMOS Francisco CH n°185 81 5 H40M 11 M 00:28:47.89 3'31 Chez-Le-Bart
12 GEISER Thibaut CH n°377 92 5 H30M 12 M 00:28:57.66 3'32 Neuchâtel
13 SCHAEDGEN Julien CH n°206 87 6 H30M 13 M 00:29:02.27 3'32 Peseux
14 SCHAUB Michelle CH n°489 99 1 F20F 1 F 00:29:04.07 3'33 Bubendorf
15 ALMEIDA Nuno CH n°534 80 6 H40M 14 M 00:29:05.65 3'33 Noréaz
16 RERAT Jacques CH n°195 76 7 H40M 15 M 00:29:06.20 3'33 Fontenais
17 DE ALMEIDA Ricardo CH n°058 84 7 H30M 16 M 00:29:55.45 3'39 Cortaillod
18 THEURILLAT Christian CH n°220 71 1 H50M 17 M 00:29:55.51 3'39 St-Aubin-Sauges
19 DE MATOS Paulo CH n°059 79 8 H40M 18 M 00:30:07.63 3'40 La Chaux-De-Fonds
20 PERCASSI Vincent CH n°173 90 8 H30M 19 M 00:30:08.35 3'41 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane
21 GEISER Nathalie CH n°085 87 1 F30F 2 F 00:30:08.79 3'41 Neuchâtel
22 RUMPF Tim CH n°201 91 9 H30M 20 M 00:30:40.32 3'44 Saint-Aubin-Sauges
23 ROUÈCHE Stéphane CH n°542 68 2 H50M 21 M 00:30:45.74 3'45 Diesse
24 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Amable CH n°541 88 10 H30M 22 M 00:31:00.36 3'47 Le Locle
25 PIZZOTTI Gilles CH n°181 80 9 H40M 23 M 00:31:05.99 3'48 St-Aubin-Sauges
26 PELLAUX Alexandre CH n°171 89 11 H30M 24 M 00:31:08.98 3'48 Prêles
27 DELMAS Quentin CH n°063 88 12 H30M 25 M 00:31:10.42 3'48 Chaux-de-Fonds
28 ROCHAT Florian CH n°197 93 3 H20M 26 M 00:31:19.23 3'49 Brügg
29 VIRGILIO Audrey CH n°527 89 2 F30F 3 F 00:31:28.51 3'50 Areuse
30 JEANNERET Lionel CH n°110 93 4 H20M 27 M 00:31:34.79 3'51 Cernier
31 PORCHET Laurent CH n°512 69 3 H50M 28 M 00:31:35.40 3'51 Fiez
32 PAGANI Livio CH n°168 82 10 H40M 29 M 00:31:42.97 3'52 Le Noirmont
33 BERGER Emil CH n°492 67 4 H50M 30 M 00:31:50.59 3'53 Wiedlisbach
34 GOBAT Patrick CH n°547 82 11 H40M 31 M 00:31:59.68 3'54 Vicques
35 LA GROTTERIA Ivan CH n°124 81 12 H40M 32 M 00:31:59.71 3'54 Areuse
36 BECKER Adrien CH n°525 96 5 H20M 33 M 00:32:01.98 3'54 Neuchâtel
37 TAVERNIER Aline CH n°488 85 3 F30F 4 F 00:32:11.43 3'56 Neuchâtel
38 BRENNER Yül CH n°519 92 13 H30M 34 M 00:32:19.68 3'57 Fleurier
39 WEIBEL Sébastien CH n°548 93 6 H20M 35 M 00:32:43.27 3'59 Neuchâtel
40 FERNANDES Pedro CH n°075 71 5 H50M 36 M 00:33:03.00 4'02 Courgenay
41 FIEVEZ Hugo CH n°076 89 14 H30M 37 M 00:33:24.00 4'04 Cortaillod
42 GALLEY David CH n°356 80 13 H40M 38 M 00:33:34.20 4'06 Villars-sur-Glâne
43 SEGHROUCHNI Hafid CH n°321 58 1 H60M 39 M 00:33:40.14 4'06 Yverdon-Les-Bains
44 GUMY Patrice CH n°278 69 6 H50M 40 M 00:33:42.00 4'07 Cortaillod
45 AEBISCHER Adrian CH n°001 74 14 H40M 41 M 00:33:49.62 4'08 Heitenried
46 MATULLI Thomas CH n°444 90 15 H30M 42 M 00:33:55.75 4'08 La Chaux-de-Fonds
47 MORGADO Madalena CH n°155 78 1 F40F 5 F 00:34:05.35 4'09 Courtepin
48 ZOSSO Heinz CH n°478 65 7 H50M 43 M 00:34:17.60 4'11 Niederbipp
49 FLÜCKIGER Philippe CH n°446 64 8 H50M 44 M 00:34:27.35 4'12 Bevaix
50 BÜHLMANN Peter CH n°283 65 9 H50M 45 M 00:34:31.37 4'13 Muntelier
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51 GONCALVES Jaime CH n°551 64 10 H50M 46 M 00:34:32.56 4'13 Colombier
52 KRATTINGER Benoît CH n°121 77 15 H40M 47 M 00:34:33.50 4'13 Colombier
53 PELLICCIOTTA Alessandro CH n°546 70 11 H50M 48 M 00:34:34.45 4'13 Cortaillod
54 SOTO Diego CH n°216 90 16 H30M 49 M 00:34:35.98 4'13 La chaux-de-fonds
55 RAZZANO Valérie CH n°187 83 4 F30F 6 F 00:34:39.37 4'14 La Chaux-De-Fonds
56 MUJO Rizvic CH n°511 82 16 H40M 50 M 00:34:42.24 4'14 Peseux
57 GOMES Fernando CH n°500 74 17 H40M 51 M 00:34:48.13 4'15 Bonne Fontaine
58 BORLINI Luca CH n°513 65 12 H50M 52 M 00:35:00.31 4'16 Vevey
59 COSTE Damien CH n°053 75 18 H40M 53 M 00:35:03.90 4'17 Le Locle
60 NAEGELI Cynthia CH n°157 87 5 F30F 7 F 00:35:14.60 4'18 Saint-Aubin-Sauges
61 SUN JiaJia CH n°550 83 6 F30F 8 F 00:35:25.76 4'19 Gorgier
62 BANDERET Bertrand CH n°549 80 19 H40M 54 M 00:35:25.99 4'19 Gorgier
63 RISLER Philippe CH n°254 69 13 H50M 55 M 00:35:26.14 4'19 Le Landeron
64 CHAVANNE Annefrédérique CH n°045 85 7 F30F 9 F 00:35:27.30 4'19 Lugnorre
65 CLERC-SCHOENI Céline CH n°049 76 2 F40F 10 F 00:35:36.91 4'21 Bôle
66 BUSCHINI Anne-Laure CH n°032 86 8 F30F 11 F 00:35:37.42 4'21 Saint-Blaise
67 LUTZ Stefan CH n°508 70 14 H50M 56 M 00:35:37.96 4'21 Bevaix
68 BARBEZAT Roland CH n°014 68 15 H50M 57 M 00:36:02.28 4'24 Colombier
69 RACINE Isabelle CH n°520 92 9 F30F 12 F 00:36:16.40 4'25 Fleurier
70 GAGG Nadia CH n°082 69 1 F50F 13 F 00:36:19.04 4'26 St-Aubin-Sauges
71 ALEV Baris CH n°441 79 20 H40M 58 M 00:36:32.91 4'27 Vallorbe
72 JORDAN Anne CH n°114 71 2 F50F 14 F 00:36:40.48 4'28 Puidoux-Gare
73 SILVA Anabela CH n°517 73 3 F40F 15 F 00:36:46.16 4'29 Sugiez
74 MAYORAZ Louis CH n°523 08 1 U18M 59 M 00:36:50.38 4'30 Colombier
75 BILLIEUX Patrick CH n°262 74 21 H40M 60 M 00:36:51.59 4'30 Neuchâtel
76 MIGNON Luca CH n°452 09 2 U18M 61 M 00:36:52.40 4'30 Cortaillod
77 ZÜRCHER Frédéric CH n°526 68 16 H50M 62 M 00:37:00.11 4'31 La Heutte
78 ISLER Corinne CH n°103 66 3 F50F 16 F 00:37:08.61 4'32 La Cibourg
79 ZELLER-ABBUEHL Corinne CH n°498 68 4 F50F 17 F 00:37:12.04 4'32 Weissenburg
80 PITTET Stéphane CH n°180 68 17 H50M 63 M 00:37:16.97 4'33 Couvet
81 CHAPATTE Fabien CH n°375 01 7 H20M 64 M 00:37:17.00 4'33 Vilars NE
82 MORETTI Paolo CH n°154 66 18 H50M 65 M 00:37:26.95 4'34 Le Locle
83 WILDHABER Jean-Noël CH n°491 88 17 H30M 66 M 00:37:39.21 4'36 Peseux
84 POPOVIC Zavisa CH n°533 62 2 H60M 67 M 00:37:51.59 4'37 Brügg
85 RONCHETTI Yves CH n°505 63 19 H50M 68 M 00:38:06.74 4'39 Bex
86 MORETTI Mattia CH n°152 04 1 U20M 69 M 00:38:08.11 4'39 Le Locle
87 ZELLER Peter CH n°366 65 20 H50M 70 M 00:38:11.18 4'39 Weissenburg
88 BALLET Florence CH n°510 92 10 F30F 18 F 00:38:26.25 4'41 Montezillon
89 COLS Vinciane CH n°052 64 5 F50F 19 F 00:38:38.52 4'43 Savagnier
90 CHIFFELLE Killian CH n°535 01 8 H20M 71 M 00:38:40.40 4'43 Bienne
91 ALMEIDA Joao CH n°003 73 22 H40M 72 M 00:38:44.20 4'43 Avenches
92 WAGNON Nathalie CH n°237 93 2 F20F 20 F 00:38:44.41 4'43 Brügg
93 BILLIEUX Patrick CH n°544 74 23 H40M 73 M 00:38:51.68 4'44 Neuchâtel
94 HOSSELET Robert CH n°099 63 21 H50M 74 M 00:38:57.95 4'45 Bevaix
95 GUMY Noelie CH n°414 08 1 U18F 21 F 00:38:59.26 4'45 Cortaillod
96 GAMEZ Balthazar CH n°445 74 24 H40M 75 M 00:39:05.20 4'46 La Chuax-de-Fonds
97 JACOT Philippe CH n°105 74 25 H40M 76 M 00:39:12.68 4'47 Cortaillod
98 CHIFFELLE Jean-Jacques CH n°373 63 22 H50M 77 M 00:39:18.75 4'48 Cortaillod
99 JACOT Quentin CH n°108 06 3 U18M 78 M 00:39:20.42 4'48 Cortaillod

100 MARTIGNIER Nilann CH n°135 10 4 U18M 79 M 00:39:24.83 4'48 Les Geneveys-Sur-Coffrane
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101 MARTIGNIER Cédric CH n°532 78 26 H40M 80 M 00:39:25.13 4'48 Les Geneveys-Sur-Coffrane
102 BIERI Rachel CH n°258 74 4 F40F 22 F 00:39:44.65 4'51 Neuchâtel
103 LIECHTI Corinne CH n°416 77 5 F40F 23 F 00:39:47.01 4'51 Tramelan
104 BIERI Laurent CH n°261 73 27 H40M 81 M 00:40:11.12 4'54 Neuchâtel
105 PELLAUX Denis CH n°172 59 3 H60M 82 M 00:40:26.27 4'56 Bevaix
106 CERNICKY Alana CH n°039 86 11 F30F 24 F 00:40:30.55 4'56 Marin-Epagnier
107 WERREN Stéphan CH n°514 75 28 H40M 83 M 00:40:30.94 4'56 Font
108 VINA Heidi CH n°518 68 6 F50F 25 F 00:40:35.33 4'57 Vallorbe
109 WEBER Cédric CH n°239 67 23 H50M 84 M 00:40:54.34 4'59 Bevaix
110 BAPTISTA Fatima CH n°013 62 1 F60F 26 F 00:40:57.67 5'00 Saint-Aubin-Sauges
111 MESNARD Anne - Marie CH n°147 66 7 F50F 27 F 00:40:58.62 5'00 Boudry
112 LECLERC Lilian CH n°126 73 29 H40M 85 M 00:41:00.84 5'00 Auvernier
113 STETTLER Marc CH n°219 78 30 H40M 86 M 00:41:02.37 5'00 Nidau
114 SCHNEITER Sylvie CH n°209 65 8 F50F 28 F 00:41:03.82 5'00 Neuchâtel
115 WEBER Jason CH n°240 05 5 U18M 87 M 00:41:15.34 5'02 Bevaix
116 MASSART Bernard CH n°502 60 4 H60M 88 M 00:41:43.50 5'05 Yverdon-les-Bains
117 EKDAHL Malin CH n°494 87 12 F30F 29 F 00:41:48.90 5'06 Aarau
118 UEBERSCHLAG André CH n°230 53 5 H60M 89 M 00:41:51.44 5'06 Saules
119 JENNY Frédéric CH n°529 71 24 H50M 90 M 00:41:56.04 5'07 Vaumarcus
120 DAVID Pierre-Alexandre CH n°522 61 6 H60M 91 M 00:42:09.15 5'08 Yverdon-les-Bains
121 VENTURA ANDRADE Diana Sofia CH n°490 83 13 F30F 30 F 00:42:28.91 5'11 La Chaux-De-Fonds
122 DIAS Maryline CH n°067 86 14 F30F 31 F 00:42:46.28 5'13 Cortaillod
123 THÉVENAZ Florence CH n°223 64 9 F50F 32 F 00:42:53.12 5'14 Cortaillod
124 PFEIFFER Martine CH n°175 59 2 F60F 33 F 00:43:16.59 5'17 Bevaix
125 DA COSTA José CH n°056 61 7 H60M 92 M 00:43:21.97 5'17 Marin-Epagnier
126 RUCHAT Jean-Claude CH n°496 59 8 H60M 93 M 00:43:26.86 5'18 Vallorbe
127 RAMOS Déborah CH n°427 85 15 F30F 34 F 00:43:45.35 5'20 Chez-le-Bart
128 ALLEYN Rudy CH n°002 65 25 H50M 94 M 00:43:50.75 5'21 Praz (Mont-Vully)
129 VILLEMAGNE Nicolas CH n°236 73 31 H40M 95 M 00:43:53.01 5'21 Cormondreche
130 CERIN Cinzia CH n°038 71 10 F50F 35 F 00:44:01.63 5'22 Le Locle
131 DOLEYRES Jules CH n°470 06 6 U18M 96 M 00:44:04.70 5'23 Fiez
132 BOVET Nelcy CH n°528 76 6 F40F 36 F 00:44:24.71 5'25 Colombier
133 DOLEYRES Yann CH n°471 75 32 H40M 97 M 00:44:45.00 5'27 Fiez
134 MENDES Pedro CH n°473 87 18 H30M 98 M 00:45:05.39 5'30 La chaux de fonds
135 SCHLUNEGGER Claudine CH n°208 58 3 F60F 37 F 00:45:49.24 5'35 Cortaillod
136 BRUNNER Claude-Alain CH n°027 53 9 H60M 99 M 00:47:00.30 5'44 Bevaix
137 ROULIN Alain CH n°276 62 10 H60M 100 M 00:47:40.00 5'49 Cortaillod
138 KOELEMEIJER Sandra CH n°419 63 11 F50F 38 F 00:47:41.01 5'49 Apples
139 KELMENDI Caroline CH n°118 83 16 F30F 39 F 00:47:43.93 5'49 Colombier Ne
140 KELMENDI Besnik CH n°117 86 19 H30M 101 M 00:47:44.22 5'49 Colombier NE
141 JULIA Ludovic CH n°305 76 33 H40M 102 M 00:48:28.58 5'55 Bienne
142 PITTET Pauline CH n°178 03 1 U20F 40 F 00:49:03.06 5'59 Couvet
143 LEUENBERGER André CH n°537 55 11 H60M 103 M 00:49:25.71 6'02 Aarwangen
144 HERNANDEZ Josue CH n°521 93 9 H20M 104 M 00:49:55.48 6'05 Yverdon-les-Bains
145 OPPLIGER Marie-Pascale CH n°531 64 12 F50F 41 F 00:49:56.00 6'05 Crans-Montana
146 MENGHINI Lara CH n°146 69 13 F50F 42 F 00:50:18.77 6'08 St Blaise
147 NORTH Juliette CH n°481 72 14 F50F 43 F 00:50:39.06 6'11 Peseux
148 ROBBIANI Angelo CH n°196 48 1 H70M 105 M 00:50:52.52 6'12 Cortaillod
149 LARCHER Géraldine CH n°125 78 7 F40F 44 F 00:51:20.00 6'16 Cortaillod
150 CATTIN Hubert CH n°324 57 12 H60M 106 M 00:51:22.71 6'16 St-Aubin Fr
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151 SCHLAEPFER Florence CH n°207 90 17 F30F 45 F 00:51:29.39 6'17 Bevaix
152 CASTELL DUCHOSAL Céline CH n°037 76 8 F40F 46 F 00:51:29.44 6'17 Bevaix
153 CAND Corinne CH n°536 62 4 F60F 47 F 00:52:33.61 6'25 Les Bayards
154 BERTEROTTIÈRE Valérie CH n°453 79 9 F40F 48 F 00:53:59.33 6'35 Cortaillod
155 BERMUDEZ Adoracion CH n°396 52 5 F60F 49 F 00:55:39.14 6'47 Le Landeron
156 RENAULT Claude CH n°543 73 34 H40M 107 M 00:55:39.88 6'47 Sermuz
157 NUSSBAUM André CH n°164 55 13 H60M 108 M 00:56:51.41 6'56 Chevroux
158 WALDER PFYFFER Anne CH n°238 64 15 F50F 50 F 00:56:51.82 6'56 Neuchâtel
159 CHRISTEN Jean-Daniel CH n°048 51 2 H70M 109 M 00:59:34.40 7'16 La Tène
160 JUNCKER Jean-Louis CH n°116 44 3 H70M 110 M 00:59:38.00 7'16 Boudry
161 CHAPUIS Rémy-André CH n°386 56 14 H60M 111 M 00:59:53.39 7'18 Corcelles
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1 PERRIARD Pierre-André CH n°174 60 1 WLKM 1 M 00:53:53.64 6'34 Cortaillod
2 BAUSSIN Jean CH n°015 65 2 WLKM 2 M 00:53:54.35 6'34 Les Bioux
3 JACOLET Michel CH n°104 70 3 WLKM 3 M 00:57:11.38 6'58 Neuchâtel
4 CANTILLO Carmelo CH n°287 51 4 WLKM 4 M 01:00:46.74 7'25 Lucens
5 CALLIGARIS Annie CH n°398 61 1 WLKF 1 F 01:02:33.38 7'38 Cortaillod
6 PITTET Sonia CH n°179 71 2 WLKF 2 F 01:02:44.58 7'39 Couvet
7 LOZANO ALONSO Pedro CH n°129 57 5 WLKM 5 M 01:04:13.04 7'50 Neuchâtel
8 HOFER Jean-Marc CH n°098 64 6 WLKM 6 M 01:05:18.68 7'58 Lamboing
9 BRUNNER MONTANDON Stéphanie CH n°028 80 3 WLKF 3 F 01:09:33.56 8'29 Bevaix

10 WICHT Ronald CH n°245 52 7 WLKM 7 M 01:10:21.04 8'35 La Chaux-de-Fonds
11 DI PAOLA Fernando CH n°538 54 8 WLKM 8 M 01:10:24.31 8'35 Cortaillod
12 CAND Daniel CH n°433 58 9 WLKM 9 M 01:19:14.92 9'40 Les Bayards
13 DI PAOLA Maria CH n°540 55 4 WLKF 4 F 01:19:23.55 9'41 Cortaillod
14 BÜHLER Roland CH n°031 59 10 WLKM 10 M 01:19:23.66 9'41 Marin
15 CAVIEZEL Ulla CH n°504 52 5 WLKF 5 F 01:20:20.00 9'48 Domat Ems



Coupe du Vignoble 2021-2022

Numéro Nom Prénom Sexe NaissanceClub Cat Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Tot. AT.

414 Gumy Noelie F 2008 Cortaillod 1 15 1 20 1 20 1 55 3

177 Pittet Emilie F 2006 Couvet 1 20 1 20 1

484 Niklaus Jade F 2009 St-Aubin-Sauges 1 15 1 15 1

19 Berthold Justine F 2004 F-Fournets Luisans 2 20 1 20 1

178 Pittet Pauline F 2003 Couvet 2 20 1 20 1

237 Wagnon Nathalie F 1993 Brügg 3 15 1 15 1 15 1 15 1 60 4

12 Audemars Joanne F 1995 Le Brassus 3 10 1 20 1 30 2

25 Bonjour Marie F 1995 Vernamiège 3 20 1 20 1

455 Janczyk Ewa F 1993 Neuchâtel 3 20 1 20 1

489 Schaub Michelle F 1999 Bubendorf 3 20 1 20 1

354 Descloux Meryl F 1993 La Brévine 3 10 1 10 1

94 Hennemann Maude F 1996 Neuchâtel 3 9 1 9 1

466 Giroud Viviane F 1996 Fleurier 3 9 1 9 1

85 Geiser Nathalie F 1987 Neuchâtel 4 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 80 4

157 Naegeli Cynthia F 1987 Saint-Aubin-Sauges 4 9 1 9 1 15 1 8 1 41 4

187 Razzano Valérie F 1983 La Chaux-De-Fonds 4 8 1 8 1 10 1 9 1 35 4

32 Buschini Anne-Laure F 1986 Saint-Blaise 4 7 1 7 1 7 1 5 1 26 4

45 Chavanne Annefrédérique F 1985 Lugnorre 4 5 1 6 1 9 1 6 1 26 4

151 Monnard Céline F 1990 Yvonand 4 15 1 10 1 25 2

161 Nater Géraldine F 1983 Cortaillod 4 10 1 8 1 18 2

403 Le Brizoual Pauline F 1989 Monthey 4 15 1 15 1

527 Virgilio Audrey F 1989 Areuse 4 15 1 15 1

224 Thévenaz Stéphanie F 1988 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 6 1 6 1 12 2

488 Tavernier Aline F 1985 Neuchâtel 4 10 1 10 1

273 Huguenin Christelle F 1987 Couvet 4 4 1 4 1 8 2

39 Cernicky Alana F 1986 Marin-Epagnier 4 2 1 3 1 2 1 7 3

550 Sun JiaJia F 1983 Gorgier 4 7 1 7 1

302 Desaules Sandrine F 1986 Dombresson 4 5 1 5 1

477 Dubois Stéphanie F 1984 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 4 5 1 5 1

431 Baruselli Joëlle F 1987 Boudevilliers 4 4 1 4 1

520 Racine Isabelle F 1992 Fleurier 4 4 1 4 1

93 Hainard Stephanie F 1985 Buttes 4 3 1 3 1

101 Isler Cindy F 1990 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 1 3 1 3 2

510 Ballet Florence F 1992 Montezillon 4 3 1 3 1

67 Dias Maryline F 1986 Cortaillod 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

352 Vorpe Chloe F 1992 Courtelary 4 2 1 2 1

69 Duran Andrea F 1989 La chaux-de-Fonds 4 1 1 1 1

311 Romboli Veronica F 1987 Colombier 4 1 1 1 1 2

333 Rose Lucy F 1985 Neuchatel 4 1 1 1 1

494 Ekdahl Malin F 1987 Aarau 4 1 1 1 1

155 Morgado Madalena F 1978 Courtepin 5 20 1 20 1 20 1 60 3

258 Bieri Rachel F 1974 Neuchâtel 5 15 1 9 1 15 1 9 1 48 4

49 Clerc-Schoeni Céline F 1976 Bôle 5 9 1 15 1 15 1 39 3

26 Bourqui Anne F 1980 Bevaix 5 20 1 10 1 30 2

125 Larcher Géraldine F 1978 Cortaillod 5 6 1 8 1 6 1 20 3

37 Castell Duchosal Céline F 1976 Bevaix 5 5 1 6 1 5 1 16 3

68 Dos Reis Belmira F 1973 Cressier 5 10 1 10 1

156 Mosimann Stéphanie F 1980 Dombresson 5 10 1 10 1

517 Silva Anabela F 1973 Sugiez 5 10 1 10 1

438 Gaus Fréderique F 1975 Port BE 5 9 1 9 1

453 Berterottière Valérie F 1979 Cortaillod 5 5 1 4 1 9 2

81 Gafner Géraldine F 1979 Savagnier 5 8 1 8 1

416 Liechti Corinne F 1977 Tramelan 5 8 1 8 1

483 Niklaus Christelle F 1977 St-Aubin-Sauges 5 8 1 8 1

235 Villars Pascale F 1977 Neuchatel 5 7 1 7 1

439 Kunze Katharina F 1976 Bienne 5 7 1 7 1

528 Bovet Nelcy F 1976 Colombier 5 7 1 7 1
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268 Steiner Eveline F 1974 Chez-Le-Bart 5 4 1 4 1

82 Gagg Nadia F 1969 St-Aubin-Sauges 6 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 80 4

103 Isler Corinne F 1966 La Cibourg 6 10 1 15 1 15 1 10 1 50 4

52 Cols Vinciane F 1964 Savagnier 6 15 1 10 1 8 1 8 1 41 4

114 Jordan Anne F 1971 Puidoux-Gare 6 9 1 10 1 15 1 34 3

147 Mesnard Anne - Marie F 1966 Boudry 6 6 1 8 1 6 1 6 1 26 4

128 Loro Maryse F 1970 Colombier 6 7 1 9 1 9 1 25 3

209 Schneiter Sylvie F 1965 Neuchâtel 6 4 1 6 1 5 1 5 1 20 4

223 Thévenaz Florence F 1964 Cortaillod 6 5 1 7 1 4 1 4 1 20 4

38 Cerin Cinzia F 1971 Le Locle 6 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 13 4

498 Zeller-Abbuehl Corinne F 1968 Weissenburg 6 9 1 9 1

162 Nguyen-Fagnoni Laurence F 1971 Colombier 6 8 1 8 1

426 Massong Karin F 1972 Montmollin 6 7 1 7 1

518 Vina Heidi F 1968 Vallorbe 6 7 1 7 1

211 Sciboz Valérie F 1968 Lussy 6 2 1 3 1 5 2

397 Tung Catherine F 1965 Neuchâtel 6 5 1 5 1

419 Koelemeijer Sandra F 1963 Apples 6 2 1 2 1 4 2

163 North Juliette F 1972 Peseux 6 1 2 1 2 2

249 Zwahlen Mireille F 1971 Provence (VD) 6 1 1 1 1

325 Milhaut Béatrice F 1968 Neuchâtel 6 1 1 1 1

481 North Juliette F 1972 Peseux 6 1 1 1 1 2

531 Oppliger Marie-Pascale F 1964 Crans-Montana 6 1 1 1 1

13 Baptista Fatima F 1962 Saint-Aubin-Sauges 7 20 1 20 1 15 1 20 1 75 4

175 Pfeiffer Martine F 1959 Bevaix 7 15 1 15 1 10 1 15 1 55 4

208 Schlunegger Claudine F 1958 Cortaillod 7 10 1 10 1 9 1 10 1 39 4

396 Bermudez Adoracion F 1952 Le Landeron 7 9 1 7 1 8 1 24 3

430 Hadorn Nicole F 1962 Chézard 7 20 1 20 1

136 Mateos Maria F 1958 Neuchâtel 7 9 1 8 1 17 2

536 Cand Corinne F 1962 Les Bayards 7 9 1 9 1

443 Märchy Judith F 1960 Lauftreff Zug 7 8 1 8 1

135 Martignier Nilann M 2010 Les Geneveys-Sur-Coffrane 8 20 1 9 1 9 1 10 1 48 4

108 Jacot Quentin M 2006 Cortaillod 8 10 1 8 1 8 1 15 1 41 4

240 Weber Jason M 2005 Bevaix 8 9 1 7 1 7 1 9 1 32 4

286 Garcia Simon M 2008 Valeyres-Sous-Montagny 8 20 1 20 1

432 Gumy Naël M 2008 Colombier 8 20 1 20 1

523 Mayoraz Louis M 2008 Colombier 8 20 1 20 1

275 Clerc David M 2009 Bôle 8 15 1 15 1

389 Beljean Elio M 2009 Chézard-St.-Martin 8 15 1 15 1

469 Kaltenrieder Mateo M 2009 Corcelles NE 8 15 1 15 1

470 Doleyres Jules M 2006 Fiez 8 6 1 8 1 14 2

393 Lambercier Bastien M 2010 Chézard-St.-Martin 8 10 1 10 1

452 Mignon Luca M 2009 Cortaillod 8 10 1 10 1

152 Moretti Mattia M 2004 Le Locle 9 20 1 20 1 20 1 60 3

338 Weber Bryan M 2003 Bevaix 9 15 1 10 1 25 2

476 Fernandes Arthur M 2004 Neuchâtel 9 20 1 20 1

474 Poitevin Lény M 2004 Neuchâtel 9 15 1 15 1

186 Ratano Mirko M 2001 Colombier 10 20 1 20 1 20 1 60 3

197 Rochat Florian M 1993 Brügg 10 10 1 15 1 15 1 10 1 50 4

110 Jeanneret Lionel M 1993 Cernier 10 7 1 10 1 10 1 9 1 36 4

241 Weibel Sébastien M 1993 Neuchâtel 10 6 1 9 1 9 1 24 3

336 Allemann Dayle M 1994 Bienne 10 20 1 20 1

246 Wütschert Robin M 1996 Cortaillod 10 15 1 15 1

530 Houle Thomas M 1993 Neuchâtel 10 15 1 15 1

375 Chapatte Fabien M 2001 Vilars NE 10 8 1 6 1 14 2

339 Correia Dylan M 2002 Moutier 10 5 1 8 1 13 2

229 Tynowski Emilien M 1998 Le Locle 10 9 1 9 1

264 Billieux Jérémy M 2001 Neuchâtel 10 8 1 8 1
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525 Becker Adrien M 1996 Neuchâtel 10 8 1 8 1

142 Mella Gabriel M 1999 Corcelles 10 7 1 7 1

548 Weibel Sébastien M 1993 Neuchâtel 10 7 1 7 1

312 Haenni Alexandre M 1996 Neuchatel 10 6 1 6 1

205 Santschi Tristan M 2001 Le Locle 10 5 1 5 1

535 Chiffelle Killian M 2001 Bienne 10 5 1 5 1

51 Colomb Wells M 1993 Areuse 10 4 1 4 1

521 Hernandez Josue M 1993 Yverdon-les-Bains 10 4 1 4 1

234 Verniers Christophe M 1987 Savagnier 11 20 1 20 1 20 1 15 1 75 4

206 Schaedgen Julien M 1987 Peseux 11 9 1 15 1 7 1 31 3

201 Rumpf Tim M 1991 Saint-Aubin-Sauges 11 8 1 9 1 9 1 4 1 30 4

58 De Almeida Ricardo M 1984 Cortaillod 11 6 1 7 1 10 1 6 1 29 4

499 Fleury Julien M 1989 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 20 1 20 1

377 Geiser Thibaut M 1992 Neuchâtel 11 10 1 8 1 18 2

280 Chanson Sébastien M 1983 Cortaillod 11 8 1 8 1 16 2

24 Bonjour Allan M 1991 Vernamiège 11 15 1 15 1

410 Verniers Michael M 1989 Areuse 11 15 1 15 1

173 Percassi Vincent M 1990 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 11 5 1 4 1 5 1 14 3

91 Grandgirard Jérome M 1989 Le Brassus 11 4 1 3 1 5 1 12 3

63 Delmas Quentin M 1988 Chaux-de-Fonds 11 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 10 4

137 Matile Grégory M 1984 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 10 1 10 1

545 Droz-dit-Busset Sébastien M 1986 Le Landeron 11 10 1 10 1

5 Alvarez Rodriguez Amable M 1988 Le Locle 11 7 1 2 1 9 2

509 Oppliger Julien M 1991 Montezillon 11 9 1 9 1

171 Pellaux Alexandre M 1989 Prêles 11 2 1 3 1 2 1 7 3

418 Moser Dominik M 1991 Vinelz 11 7 1 7 1

256 Isler Valentin M 1989 La Cibourg 11 1 4 1 2 1 6 3

347 Jordan Guillaume M 1986 Monthey 11 6 1 6 1

472 Gaberell Vincent M 1984 Neuchâtel 11 6 1 6 1

541 Alvarez Rodriguez Amable M 1988 Le Locle 11 3 1 3 1

76 Fievez Hugo M 1989 Cortaillod 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 4

353 Bourquin Mirco M 1988 Prêles 11 1 1 1 1

138 Mayoraz Patrick M 1977 Colombier 12 15 1 20 1 20 1 9 1 64 4

185 Ramos Francisco M 1981 Chez-Le-Bart 12 20 1 15 1 10 1 8 1 53 4

382 Morgado Pedro Mario M 1975 Courtaman 12 10 1 20 1 10 1 40 3

168 Pagani Livio M 1982 Le Noirmont 12 9 1 7 1 9 1 4 1 29 4

181 Pizzotti Gilles M 1980 St-Aubin-Sauges 12 8 1 4 1 8 1 5 1 25 4

195 Rerat Jacques M 1976 Fontenais 12 10 1 8 1 7 1 25 3

503 Meszaros Thomas M 1978 Meyriez 12 20 1 20 1

316 Heiniger Stéphane M 1979 Cuarny 12 15 1 15 1

176 Piccolo Marco M 1977 Neuchâtel 12 5 1 1 1 6 1 12 3

33 Buschini Dorian M 1982 Corcelles 12 6 1 5 1 11 2

124 La Grotteria Ivan M 1981 Areuse 12 7 1 2 1 2 1 11 3

355 Vorpe Raphaël M 1982 Urtenen-Schönbühl 12 9 1 9 1

59 De Matos Paulo M 1979 La Chaux-De-Fonds 12 1 2 1 6 1 8 3

454 Rauss Steve M 1979 Le Locle 12 7 1 7 1

317 Pisano Filippo M 1982 Gossens 12 6 1 6 1

17 Bello Dario M 1976 Saint-Aubin-Sauges 12 1 1 5 1 5 3

121 Krattinger Benoît M 1977 Colombier 12 2 1 1 3 1 1 5 4

1 Aebischer Adrian M 1974 Heitenried 12 1 4 1 1 4 3

134 Martignier Cédric M 1978 Les Geneveys-Sur-Coffrane 12 4 1 1 4 2

84 Gane Frederic M 1978 St Imier 12 3 1 1 3 2

285 Garcia Daniel M 1976 Valeyres-Sous-Montagny 12 3 1 3 1

547 Gobat Patrick M 1982 Vicques 12 3 1 3 1

87 Girod Sébastien M 1978 Chézard-St.-Martin 12 1 1 1 1

356 Galley David M 1980 Villars-sur-Glâne 12 1 1 1 1

467 Soares Christophe M 1981 Boudry 12 1 1 1 1
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220 Theurillat Christian M 1971 St-Aubin-Sauges 13 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 80 4

278 Gumy Patrice M 1969 Cortaillod 13 10 1 8 1 15 1 7 1 40 4

75 Fernandes Pedro M 1971 Courgenay 13 9 1 7 1 8 1 24 3

109 Jakob Damien M 1966 Bevaix 13 15 1 9 1 24 2

247 Zosso Heinz M 1965 Niederbipp 13 6 1 4 1 8 1 18 3

446 Flückiger Philippe M 1964 Bevaix 13 6 1 7 1 5 1 18 3

313 Rouèche Stéphane M 1968 Diesse 13 15 1 15 1

345 Hayoz Erwin M 1963 Villarepos 13 5 1 10 1 15 2

542 Rouèche Stéphane M 1968 Diesse 13 15 1 15 1

283 Bühlmann Peter M 1965 Muntelier 13 9 1 4 1 13 2

202 Russo Antonio M 1967 Marin-Epagnier 13 7 1 5 1 12 2

131 Maini Fabio M 1968 Peseux 13 8 1 3 1 11 2

72 Enrico Pierre M 1965 Colombier 13 10 1 10 1

512 Porchet Laurent M 1969 Fiez 13 10 1 10 1

492 Berger Emil M 1967 Wiedlisbach 13 9 1 9 1

154 Moretti Paolo M 1966 Le Locle 13 5 1 1 1 2 1 1 8 4

14 Barbezat Roland M 1968 Colombier 13 3 1 1 3 1 1 6 4

442 Bringold Andreas M 1964 LG Niederbipp 13 6 1 6 1

478 Zosso Heinz M 1965 Niederbipp 13 6 1 6 1

180 Pittet Stéphane M 1968 Couvet 13 4 1 1 1 4 3

254 Risler Philippe M 1969 Le Landeron 13 4 1 1 4 2

551 Goncalves Jaime M 1964 Colombier 13 3 1 3 1

50 Coendoz Guy M 1966 Bienne 13 2 1 1 2 2

335 Weber Daniel M 1964 Broc 13 2 1 2 1

546 Pellicciotta Alessandro M 1970 Cortaillod 13 2 1 2 1

267 Jaunin Nicolas M 1968 Yverdon 13 1 1 1 1

373 Chiffelle Jean-Jacques M 1963 Cortaillod 13 1 1 1 1 1 3

513 Borlini Luca M 1965 Vevey 13 1 1 1 1

115 Jordan Jean Michel M 1954 Neuchâtel 14 9 1 15 1 20 1 44 3

172 Pellaux Denis M 1959 Bevaix 14 6 1 10 1 15 1 10 1 41 4

182 Popovic Zavisa M 1962 Brügg 14 20 1 20 1 40 2

230 Ueberschlag André M 1953 Saules 14 2 1 8 1 10 1 8 1 28 4

321 Seghrouchni Hafid M 1958 Yverdon-Les-Bains 14 6 1 20 1 26 2

269 Gillieron Jean-Pierre M 1958 Cortaillod 14 5 1 7 1 8 1 20 3

11 Anfossi Michel M 1956 Marin 14 3 1 5 1 9 1 17 3

56 Da Costa José M 1961 Marin-Epagnier 14 4 1 7 1 6 1 17 3

215 Silva Joao M 1954 Cressier 14 8 1 9 1 17 2

47 Chételat Pierre-Alain M 1957 Saignelégier 14 15 1 15 1

533 Popovic Zavisa M 1962 Brügg 14 15 1 15 1

139 Mella Christian M 1959 Corcelles 14 7 1 6 1 13 2

27 Brunner Claude-Alain M 1953 Bevaix 14 1 1 1 5 1 4 1 10 4

225 Thormann Ueli M 1960 Bôle 14 10 1 10 1

502 Massart Bernard M 1960 Yverdon-les-Bains 14 9 1 9 1

276 Roulin Alain M 1962 Cortaillod 14 1 1 3 1 3 1 7 3

522 David Pierre-Alexandre M 1961 Yverdon-les-Bains 14 7 1 7 1

324 Cattin Hubert M 1957 St-Aubin Fr 14 1 4 1 1 1 5 3

496 Ruchat Jean-Claude M 1959 Vallorbe 14 5 1 5 1

217 Stauffer John M 1961 Bôle 14 4 1 4 1

164 Nussbaum André M 1955 Chevroux 14 1 1 3 1 1 3 4

308 Adet Philippe M 1960 Saint Maurice mne 14 2 1 2 1

386 Chapuis Rémy-André M 1956 Corcelles 14 1 2 1 1 2 3

537 Leuenberger André M 1955 Aarwangen 14 2 1 2 1

196 Robbiani Angelo M 1948 Cortaillod 15 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 80 4

48 Christen Jean-Daniel M 1951 La Tène 15 15 1 15 1 15 1 15 1 60 4

116 Juncker Jean-Louis M 1944 Boudry 15 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 40 4

266 Benoit Edouard M 1944 Les Ponts de Martel 15 9 1 9 1 18 2
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